
Date Day Course Code Course Title Course Code Course Title

05-11-2025 Wednesday U19SS SOFT SKILLS U19CE1 Part-II-Communicative  English - I

05-11-2025 Wednesday

U22SS SOFT SKILLS / SOFT SKILLS DEVELOPMENT
U22MSSBE3

VERBAL AND NON-VERBAL REASONING

06-11-2025 Thursday U19ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES U19CE2 Part-II-Communicative English - II

06-11-2025 Thursday U22ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ----- ----

06-11-2025 Thursday U25ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ---- ----

07-11-2025 Friday U19SBE2 DESKTOP PUBLISHING U19SBE1 Office Automation

07-11-2025 Friday U22MSSBE2 QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE-II U22MSSBE1 Quantitative aptitude - I

08-11-2025 Saturday U22ENNME2 FUNCTIONAL SKILLS U22HYNME1 Freedom struggle in india

08-11-2025 Saturday U22HYNME2 WORKING OF INDIAN CONSTITUITION ------- -------

08-11-2025 Saturday U22TLNME2.2 SIRAPPUTHAMIZH - 2 ------- -------

10-11-2025 Monday U19MS7 ABSTRACT ALGEBRA U19MS6 Sequences and Series

10-11-2025 Monday U22MS7 ABSTRACT ALGEBRA U22MS6 Sequences and Series

11-11-2025 Tuesday U19MS4 DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS U19MS3 Analytical Geometry (3D) & Vector Calculus

11-11-2025 Tuesday U22MS4 DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS U22MS3 Analytical Geometry (3D) & Vector Calculus

12-11-2025 Wednesday U19MS8 REAL ANALYSIS U19MS12 Theory of Transforms

12-11-2025 Wednesday U22MS8 REAL ANALYSIS U22MS12 Theory of Transforms

13-11-2025 Thursday U19MS5 CLASSICAL ALGEBRA U19MS13 Complex Analysis

13-11-2025 Thursday U22MS5 CLASSICAL ALGEBRA U22MS13 Complex Analysis

14-11-2025 Friday U19MS11 STATICS U19MS14 Dynamics

14-11-2025 Friday U22MS9 STATICS U22MS14 Dynamics

15-11-2025 Saturday
U19MS1

DIFFERENTIAL CALCULUS & TRIGONOMETRY
U19MS15 Numerical Methods

15-11-2025 Saturday
U22MS1

DIFFERENTIAL CALCULUS & TRIGONOMETRY
U22MS15 Numerical Methods

15-11-2025 Saturday

U25MS1

DIFFERENTIAL CALCULUS AND 

TRIGONOMETRY
---- ----

17-11-2025 Monday U19MS9E OPERATIONS RESEARCH U19MS16E Graph Theory

17-11-2025 Monday U22MS10E1 OPERATIONS RESEARCH U22MS16E1 Graph Theory

18-11-2025 Tuesday
U19MS2

INTEGRAL CALCULUS AND FOURIER SERIES
---- ----

18-11-2025 Tuesday
U22MS2

INTEGRAL CALCULUS AND FOURIER SERIES
---- ----
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B.Sc -  MATHEMATICS

 Forenoon:9.30 am to 12.30 pm Afternoon :2.00 pm to 5.00 pm 



19-11-2025 Wednesday U19MS10E DISCRETE MATHEMATICS ---- ----

19-11-2025 Wednesday U22MS11E2 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS ---- ----

20-11-2025 Thursday U19AST1 MATHEMATICAL STATISTICS- I U19AST3 Mathematical Statistics – III
20-11-2025 Thursday U22AST1 MATHEMATICAL STATISTICS-1 U22AST3 Mathematical Statistics – III
21.11.2025 Friday U19APH1 ALLIED PHYSICS I U19APH3 Allied Physics III

21.11.2025 Friday U22APH1 ALLIED PHYSICS I U22APH3 Allied Physics III

21.11.2025 Friday U25APH1 ALLIED PHYSICS-1 ---- ----

22.11.2025 Saturday U19GS GENDER STUDIES U19VE Value Education

22.11.2025 Saturday U22GS GENDER STUDIES U22VE Value Education



Date Day Course Code Course Title Course Code Course Title

31-10-2025 Friday P22MS1 LINEAR ALGEBRA P22MS6 Algebra

31-10-2025 Friday P22MS1R LINEAR ALGEBRA P22MS6R Algebra

31-10-2025 Friday P25MS1 LINEAR ALGEBRA --- ---

01-11-2025 Saturday P22MS11 COMPLEX ANALYSIS P22MS16 Functional Analysis

01-11-2025 Saturday P22MS11R PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS --- ---

03-11-2025 Monday P22MS2 REAL ANALYSIS P22MS7 Advanced Real Analysis - II

03-11-2025 Monday P22MS2R REAL ANALYSIS P22MS7R Ordinary Differential Equations

03-11-2025 Monday P25MS2 REAL ANALYSIS --- ---

04-11-2025 Tuesday P22MS12 MEASURE THEORY AND INTEGRATION --- ---

04-11-2025 Tuesday P22MS12R MEASURE THEORY AND INTEGRATION --- ---

05.11.2025 Wednesday P22MS3 ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS P22MS8 Partial Differential Equations

05.11.2025 Wednesday P22MS3R MATLAB PROGRAMMING THEORY P22MS8R Complex Analysis

05.11.2025 Wednesday P25MS3 MATLAB PROGRAMMING THEORY --- ---

06.11.2025 Thursday P22MS5E CLASSICAL DYNAMICS P22MS18 Differential Geometry

06.11.2025 Thursday P22MS13R CLASSICAL DYNAMICS --- ---

07.11.2025 Friday P22MS4 NUMERICAL ANALYSIS P22MS9 Integral Equations and Calculus of Variations

07.11.2025 Friday P22MS5ER NUMERICAL ANALYSIS P22MS9ETPR 1 Python Programming

07.11.2025 Friday P25MS5E1 NUMERICAL ANALYSIS --- ---

08.11.2025 Saturday P22MS14E STOCHASTIC PROCESSES P22MS19E Mathematical Modelling

08.11.2025 Saturday P22MS13 TOPOLOGY --- ---

08.11.2025 Saturday P22MS14R TOPOLOGY --- ---

10.11.2025 Monday --- --- P22MS10E Probability and Statistics with Queueing Theory

10.11.2025 Monday --- --- P22MS10ETPR 1 Probability And Statistics With R Programming

11.11.2025 Tuesday P22MS15E APPLIED STATISTICS --- ---

11.11.2025 Tuesday P22MS17 OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES --- ---

11.11.2025 Tuesday P22MS15ER1 OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES --- ---
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